
Orden Día Hora Categoria

Dors

al Nombre Equipo Federacion Aparato Jurado

1 8:30 9:30 A INFANTIL 1 CRISTINA RUIZ TYUKALOVA CD HUECAR CLM PELOTA 1

2 8:30 9:32 A INFANTIL 2 LAURA CHICANO  SALAZAR PALAS E.C. CLM PELOTA 1

3 8:30 9:34 A INFANTIL 3 AIMARA FAJARDO GOMEZ CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM PELOTA 1

4 8:30 9:36 A INFANTIL 4 LEYRE MELLADO PORTILLO RITMICA TALAVERA CLM PELOTA 1

5 8:30 9:38 A INFANTIL 5 ANDREA CHICANO  SALAZAR PALAS E.C. CLM PELOTA 1

6 8:30 9:40 A SENIOR 6 LUCIA ROMERO SEGOVIA CD HUECAR CLM PELOTA 1

7 8:30 9:42 A SENIOR 7 ADRIANA PAK MURYN RITMICA ROS CLM PELOTA 1

8 8:30 9:44 A BENJAMIN 8 JIMENA GEMIO RAMIREZ RITMICA ROS CLM ARO 1

9 8:30 9:46 A BENJAMIN 9 SARA LUCAS MELLADO PALAS E.C. CLM ARO 1

10 8:30 9:48 A JUNIOR 10 MARIA CORDERO SALDAÑA CLUB G.R.OMEGA ALSAN CLM ARO 1

11 8:30 9:50 A JUNIOR 11 RUTH DE LOS REYES PEREZ-CEJUELA RITMICA TALAVERA CLM ARO 1

12 8:30 9:52 A JUNIOR 12 ANA  PLATAS  PEÑA CD HUECAR CLM ARO 1

13 8:30 9:54 A JUNIOR 13 ESTHER PARRA HERNANDEZ C.G.R. GUADALAJARA CLM ARO 1

14 8:30 9:56 MAS INFANTIL 14 ISMAEL GOMEZ AGUDELO CLUB DEPORTIVO RITMO K EN Q CLM ARO 1

15 8:30 9:58 MAS INFANTIL 15 RAUL FRESNEDA ARRIERO RITMICA TALAVERA CLM ARO 1

16 8:30 10:00 MAS INFANTIL 16 ANGEL COLADO GUTIERREZ GIMNASTICO FENIX CLM ARO 1

17 8:30 10:02 MAS INFANTIL 17 GABRIEL  VACA SAMPEDRO CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM ARO 1

18 8:30 10:04 MAS JUVENIL 18 CARLOS CELADA DEL CASTILLO WAD-AL-HAYARA CLM ARO 1

19 8:30 10:06 MAS JUVENIL 19 SERGI BUIGUES VIVES GR ALICANTE-LA MANCHA CLM ARO 1

20 8:30 10:08 A INFANTIL 20 CRISTINA RUIZ TYUKALOVA CD HUECAR CLM CINTA 1

21 8:30 10:10 A INFANTIL 21 AIMARA FAJARDO GOMEZ CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM CINTA 1

22 8:30 10:12 A INFANTIL 22 ANDREA CHICANO  SALAZAR PALAS E.C. CLM CINTA 1

23 8:30 10:14 A INFANTIL 23 LAURA CHICANO  SALAZAR PALAS E.C. CLM CINTA 1

24 8:30 10:16 A INFANTIL 24 LEYRE MELLADO PORTILLO RITMICA TALAVERA CLM CINTA 1

25 8:30 10:18 MAS INFANTIL 25 GABRIEL  VACA SAMPEDRO CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM CINTA 1

26 8:30 10:20 MAS INFANTIL 26 RAUL FRESNEDA ARRIERO RITMICA TALAVERA CLM CINTA 1

27 8:30 10:22 MAS INFANTIL 27 ANGEL COLADO GUTIERREZ GIMNASTICO FENIX CLM CINTA 1

28 8:30 10:24 MAS INFANTIL 28 ISMAEL GOMEZ AGUDELO CLUB DEPORTIVO RITMO K EN Q CLM CINTA 1

29 8:30 10:26 MAS JUVENIL 29 CARLOS CELADA DEL CASTILLO WAD-AL-HAYARA CLM CINTA 1

30 8:30 10:28 MAS JUVENIL 30 SERGI BUIGUES VIVES GR ALICANTE-LA MANCHA CLM CINTA 1

31 8:30 10:30 A JUNIOR 31 ANA  PLATAS  PEÑA CD HUECAR CLM CINTA 1

32 8:30 10:32 A JUNIOR 32 MARIA CORDERO SALDAÑA CLUB G.R.OMEGA ALSAN CLM CINTA 1

33 8:30 10:34 A JUNIOR 33 ESTHER PARRA HERNANDEZ C.G.R. GUADALAJARA CLM CINTA 1

34 8:30 10:36 A JUNIOR 34 RUTH DE LOS REYES PEREZ-CEJUELA RITMICA TALAVERA CLM CINTA 1

35 8:30 10:38 A SENIOR 35 LUCIA ROMERO SEGOVIA CD HUECAR CLM CINTA 1
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36 8:30 10:40 A SENIOR 36 ADRIANA PAK MURYN RITMICA ROS CLM CINTA 1

37 8:30 10:42 MAS INFANTIL 37 RAUL FRESNEDA ARRIERO RITMICA TALAVERA CLM MAZAS 1

38 8:30 10:44 MAS INFANTIL 38 ISMAEL GOMEZ AGUDELO CLUB DEPORTIVO RITMO K EN Q CLM MAZAS 1

39 8:30 10:46 MAS INFANTIL 39 ANGEL COLADO GUTIERREZ GIMNASTICO FENIX CLM MAZAS 1

40 8:30 10:48 MAS INFANTIL 40 GABRIEL  VACA SAMPEDRO CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM MAZAS 1

41 8:30 10:50 MAS JUVENIL 41 SERGI BUIGUES VIVES GR ALICANTE-LA MANCHA CLM MAZAS 1

42 8:30 10:52 MAS JUVENIL 42 CARLOS CELADA DEL CASTILLO WAD-AL-HAYARA CLM MAZAS 1

43 8:30 10:54 A JUNIOR 43 MARIA CORDERO SALDAÑA CLUB G.R.OMEGA ALSAN CLM MAZAS 1

44 8:30 10:56 A JUNIOR 44 RUTH DE LOS REYES PEREZ-CEJUELA RITMICA TALAVERA CLM MAZAS 1

45 8:30 10:58 A JUNIOR 45 ANA  PLATAS  PEÑA CD HUECAR CLM MAZAS 1

46 8:30 11:00 A JUNIOR 46 ESTHER PARRA HERNANDEZ C.G.R. GUADALAJARA CLM MAZAS 1

47 8:30 11:02 A SENIOR 47 LUCIA ROMERO SEGOVIA CD HUECAR CLM MAZAS 1

48 8:30 11:04 A SENIOR 48 ADRIANA PAK MURYN RITMICA ROS CLM MAZAS 1

49 8:30 11:06 A BENJAMIN 49 JIMENA GEMIO RAMIREZ RITMICA ROS CLM ML 1

50 8:30 11:08 A BENJAMIN 50 SARA LUCAS MELLADO PALAS E.C. CLM ML 1

51 8:30 11:10 A INFANTIL 51 ANDREA CHICANO  SALAZAR PALAS E.C. CLM CUERDA 1

52 8:30 11:12 A INFANTIL 52 LAURA CHICANO  SALAZAR PALAS E.C. CLM CUERDA 1

53 8:30 11:14 A INFANTIL 53 CRISTINA RUIZ TYUKALOVA CD HUECAR CLM CUERDA 1

54 8:30 11:16 A INFANTIL 54 LEYRE MELLADO PORTILLO RITMICA TALAVERA CLM CUERDA 1

55 8:30 11:18 A INFANTIL 55 AIMARA FAJARDO GOMEZ CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM CUERDA 1

56 11:30 12:30 A INFANTIL 56 SHEILA ARIAS HUERTAS ESFERA CLM ARO 1

57 11:30 12:32 A INFANTIL 57 MARIA VIOLERO BENITEZ RITMICA ROS CLM ARO 1

58 11:30 12:34 A INFANTIL 58 DULCELENA MURILLO ROCA PALAS E.C. CLM ARO 1

59 11:30 12:36 A SENIOR 59 MARTA CASTAÑO BURGOS RIT TORRIJOS CLM ARO 1

60 11:30 12:38 A SENIOR 60 LUCIA CABALLERO GARCIA ILLESCAS CLM ARO 1

61 11:30 12:40 A SENIOR 61 IRENE LOZANO AGUILAR CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM ARO 1

62 11:30 12:42 A SENIOR 62 TERESA CARRASCO PANTOJA ILLESCAS CLM ARO 1

63 11:30 12:44 A SENIOR 63 MARTA  GARCIA HERRAIZ CD HUECAR CLM ARO 1

64 11:30 12:46 A SENIOR 64 ALICIA GOMEZ AZNAR ESFERA CLM ARO 1

65 11:30 12:48 A 1CATEGORIA 65 LUCIA ALCALA TELLEZ VENUS CLM CINTA 1

66 11:30 12:50 A INFANTIL 66 MARIA VIOLERO BENITEZ RITMICA ROS CLM CINTA 1

67 11:30 12:52 A INFANTIL 67 DANIELA CORDOBA VERA PALAS E.C. CLM CINTA 1

68 11:30 12:54 A INFANTIL 68 GIMENA GUERRA SANCHEZ ESFERA CLM CINTA 1

69 11:30 12:56 A JUNIOR 69 AITANA  MORA CHAPARRO RIT TORRIJOS CLM CINTA 1

70 11:30 12:58 A SENIOR 70 LUCIA CABALLERO GARCIA ILLESCAS CLM CINTA 1

71 11:30 13:00 A SENIOR 71 NEREA BLAZQUEZ ARIAS ESFERA CLM CINTA 1

72 11:30 13:02 A SENIOR 72 IRENE LOZANO AGUILAR CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM CINTA 1

73 11:30 13:04 A SENIOR 73 ANDREA MATAS LOPEZ CD HUECAR CLM CINTA 1

74 11:30 13:06 A SENIOR 74 MARTA CASTAÑO BURGOS RIT TORRIJOS CLM CINTA 1

75 11:30 13:08 A ALEVIN 75 MARIA CEBRIAN MANZANARES PALAS E.C. CLM CUERDA 1

76 11:30 13:10 A INFANTIL 76 GIMENA GUERRA SANCHEZ ESFERA CLM CUERDA 1



77 11:30 13:12 A INFANTIL 77 ROCIO MUÑOZ NIETO PALAS E.C. CLM CUERDA 1

78 11:30 13:14 A INFANTIL 78 YANIRA FERNANDEZ  MONTERO RITMICA ROS CLM CUERDA 1

79 11:30 13:16 A JUNIOR 79 NOELIA LUNA RIT TORRIJOS CLM CUERDA 1

80 11:30 13:18 A 1CATEGORIA 80 BLANCA FERNANDEZ GARCIA VENUS CLM MAZAS 1

81 11:30 13:20 A 1CATEGORIA 81 ANASTASIA VASILYEVA VENUS CLM PELOTA 1

82 11:30 13:22 A ALEVIN 82 ALEJANDRA GARCIA SORIANO PALAS E.C. CLM PELOTA 1

83 11:30 13:24 A JUNIOR 83 AITANA  MORA CHAPARRO RIT TORRIJOS CLM PELOTA 1

84 11:30 13:26 A SENIOR 84 MARTA  GARCIA HERRAIZ CD HUECAR CLM PELOTA 1

85 11:30 13:28 A SENIOR 85 ANDREA MATAS LOPEZ CD HUECAR CLM PELOTA 1

86 11:30 13:30 A SENIOR 86 TERESA CARRASCO PANTOJA ILLESCAS CLM PELOTA 1

87 11:30 13:32 A SENIOR 87 NATALIA GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM PELOTA 1

88 11:30 13:34 A SENIOR 88 MARTA PEREZ CORRAL ESFERA CLM PELOTA 1

89 11:30 13:36 A SENIOR 89 SOFIA APARICIO MARISCAL RIT TORRIJOS CLM PELOTA 1

90 13:30 14:30 CGRS ALEVIN 5 PELOTAS 90 PALAS E.C. 1 ROTACION CLM 5 PELOTAS 1

91 13:30 14:34 CGRS INFANTIL 5 CUERDAS 91 PALAS E.C. 1 ROTACION CLM 5 CUERDAS 1

92 13:30 14:38 CGRS PRIMERA 3 CINTAS Y 2 PELOTAS 92 PALAS E.C. 1 ROTACION CLM 3 CINTAS Y 2 PELOTAS 1

93 13:30 14:42 CGRS ALEVIN 5 PELOTAS 93 PALAS E.C. 2 ROTACION CLM 5 PELOTAS 1

94 13:30 14:46 CGRS INFANTIL 5 CUERDAS 94 PALAS E.C. 2 ROTACION CLM 5 CUERDAS 1

95 13:30 14:50 CGRS PRIMERA 3 CINTAS Y 2 PELOTAS 95 PALAS E.C. 2 ROTACION CLM 3 CINTAS Y 2 PELOTAS 1


